CARREROL
CupP

TN Y AT,

Timekeeping

Camp-company. de
Metorsport-puents. s

Testdays Carrera Cup 2013

Carrera Cup

Carrera Club Session 3

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:03:05

Karlskoga 2,400 Km

2013-04-14 11:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 1:21.864 +1.952 11:25:58.597 15 1:26.082 +0.762 11:27:34.412
(62) Tommy Andersson 16 1:19.912 11:27:18.509 16 1:25.320 11:28:59.732
1 1:43.512 +24.195 11:06:34.547 17 1:46.252 +26.340 11:29:04.761 17 1:25.477 +0.157 11:30:25.209
2 1:37.946 +18.629 11:08:12.493
3 1:35.805 +16.488 11:09:48.298 (88) Peter Nilsson (54) David Bengtsson
4 1:31.462 +12.145 11:11:19.760 1 1:34.106 +11.843 11:16:17.873 1 1:50.606 +25.037 11:09:24.627
5 1:29.367 +10.050 11:12:49.127 2 1:32.779 +10.516 11:17:50.652 2 1:41.402 +15.833 11:11:06.029
6 1:29.255 +9.938 11:14:18.382 3 1:33.888 +11.625 11:19:24.540 3 1:40.363 +14.794 11:12:46.392
7 1:31.449 +12.132 11:15:49.831 4 1:26.101 +3.838 11:20:50.641 4 1:38.616 +13.047 11:14:25.008
8 1:29.644 +10.327 11:17:19.475 5 1:25.147 +2.884 11:22:15.788 5 1:35.849 +10.280 11:16:00.857
9 1:28.495 +9.178 11:18:47.970 6 1:24.776 +2.513 11:23:40.564 6 1:39.429 +13.860 11:17:40.286
10 1:27.774 +8.457 11:20:15.744 7 1:25.038 +2.775 11:25:05.602 7 2:11.545 +45.976 11:19:51.831
1 1:27.560 +8.243 11:21:43.304 8 1:23.756 +1.493 11:26:29.358 8 1:36.856 +11.287 11:21:28.687
12 1:22.486 +3.169 11:23:05.790 9 1:22.263 11:27:51.621 9 1:31.295 +5.726 11:22:59.982
13 1:23.802 +4.485 11:24:29.592 10 1:22.355 +0.092 11:29:13.976 10 1:29.533 +3.964 11:24:29.515
14 1:22.601 +3.284 11:25:52.193 n 1:23.172 +0.909 11:30:37.148 11 1:30.022 +4.453 11:25:59.537
15 1:20.343 +1.026 11:27:12.536 12 1:27.199 +1.630 11:27:26.736
16 1:19.429 +0.112 11:28:31.965 (999) Peter Amsler 13 1:28.888 +3.319 11:28:55.624
17 1:19.317 11:29:51.282 1 1:34.911 +12.637 11:05:44.319 14 1:25.569 11:30:21.193
18 1:20.073 +0.756 11:31:11.355 2 1:31.660 +9.386 11:07:15.979
3 1:34.398 +12.124 11:08:50.377 (1114) TP 4720080
(1000) Gregor Dobrowolski 4 1:29.716 +7.442 11:10:20.093 1 1:38.154 +12.469 11:07:45.534
1 1:29.133 +9.614 11:05:20.969 5 1:29.836 +7.562 11:11:49.929 2 1:39.641 +13.956 11:09:25.175
2 1:29.651 +10.132 11:06:50.620 6 1:32.820 +10.546 11:13:22.749 3 1:34.374 +8.689 11:10:59.549
3 1:28.583 +9.064 11:08:19.203 7 1:27.349 +5.075 11:14:50.098 4 1:33.238 +7.553 11:12:32.787
4 1:28.293 +8.774 11:09:47.496 8 1:29.056 +6.782 11:16:19.154 5 1:32.819 +7.134 11:14:05.606
5 1:24.151 +4.632 11:11:11.647 9 1:29.541 +7.267 11:17:48.695 6 1:35.051 +9.366 11:15:40.657
6 1:26.467 +6.948 11:12:38.114 10 1:20.018 +6.744 11:19:17.713 7 1:29.026 +3.341 11:17:09.683
7 1:31.278 +11.759 11:14:09.392 11 1:27.078 +4.804 11:20:44.791 8 1:32.047 +6.362 11:18:41.730
8 6:08.502 +4:48.983 11:20:17.894 12 1:26.449 +4.175 11:22:11.240 9 1:26.968 +1.283 11:20:08.698
9 1:20.836 +1.317 11:21:38.730 13 1:26.683 +4.409 11:23:37.923 10 1:27.238 +1.553 11:21:35.936
10 1:19.635 +0.116 11:22:58.365 14 1:25.846 +3.572 11:25:03.769 11 1:28.200 +2.515 11:23:04.136
1 4:18.197 +2:58.678 11:27:16.562 15 1:26.968 +4.694 11:26:30.737 12 1:28.611 +2.926 11:24:32.747
12 1:20.278 +0.759 11:28:36.840 16 1:24.514 +2.240 11:27:55.251 13 1:28.184 +2.499 11:26:00.931
13 1:19.519 11:29:56.359 17 1:22.274 11:29:17.525 14 1:29.113 +3.428 11:27:30.044
14 1:20.945 +1.426 11:31:17.304 18 1:24.327 +2.053 11:30:41.852 15 1:26.274 +0.589 11:28:56.318
16 1:25.685 11:30:22.003
(1112) TP 1074823 (72) Mattias Akerberg
1 1:28.985 +9.246 11:05:22.107 1 1:34.698 +11.946 11:07:55.677 (12) Robin Sundkvist
2 1:29.260 +9.521 11:06:51.367 2 1:32.209 +9.457 11:09:27.886 1 1:39.357 +13.296 11:10:15.720
3 1:28.318 +8.579 11:08:19.685 3 1:34.156 +11.404 11:11:02.042 2 1:35.836 +9.775 11:11:51.556
4 1:28.882 +9.143 11:09:48.567 4 1:29.749 +6.997 11:12:31.791 3 1:35.999 +9.938 11:13:27.555
5 1:23.350 +3.611 11:11:11.917 5 1:30.220 +7.468 11:14:02.011 4 1:30.572 +4.511 11:14:58.127
6 1:25.283 +5.544 11:12:37.200 6 1:26.477 +3.725 11:15:28.488 5 1:30.267 +4.206 11:16:28.394
7 1:29.046 +9.307 11:14:06.246 7 1:29.745 +6.993 11:16:58.233 6 1:28.846 +2.785 11:17:57.240
8 1:22.524 +2.785 11:15:28.770 8 1:28.798 +6.046 11:18:27.031 7 1:31.282 +5.221 11:19:28.522
9 1:28.395 +8.656 11:16:57.165 9 1:27.129 +4.377 11:19:54.160 8 1:33.321 +7.260 11:21:01.843
10 1:19.739 11:18:16.904 10 1:23.180 +0.428 11:21:17.340 9 1:27.801 +1.740 11:22:29.644
11 1:21.331 +1.592 11:19:38.235 n 1:24.967 +2.215 11:22:42.307 10 1:29.674 +3.613 11:23:59.318
12 1:43.388 +23.649 11:21:21.623 12 1:22.752 11:24:05.059 1 1:29.280 +3.219 11:25:28.598
12 1:27.739 +1.678 11:26:56.337
(84) Anders Zimdahl (1111) TP 1087486 13 1:26.320 +0.259 11:28:22.657
1 1:33.079 +13.167 11:06:12.658 1 1:38.495 +13.175 11:06:14.525 14 1:26.061 11:29:48.718
2 1:31.376 +11.464 11:07:44.034 2 1:38.562 +13.242 11:07:53.087
3 1:31.872 +11.960 11:09:15.906 3 1:34.893 +9.573 11:09:27.980 (39) Roy Andersson
4 1:25.677 +5.765 11:10:41.583 4 1:35.773 +10.453 11:11:03.753 1 1:37.524 +11.091 11:07:41.992
5 1:23.702 +3.790 11:12:05.285 5 1:32.348 +7.028 11:12:36.101 2 1:37.457 +11.024 11:09:19.449
6 1:23.494 +3.582 11:13:28.779 6 1:36.432 +11.112 11:14:12.533 3 1:32.402 +5.969 11:10:51.851
7 1:23.686 +3.774 11:14:52.465 7 1:32.379 +7.059 11:15:44.912 4 1:34.428 +7.995 11:12:26.279
8 1:26.150 +6.238 11:16:18.615 8 1:31.891 +6.571 11:17:16.803 5 1:30.560 +4.127 11:13:56.839
9 1:23.762 +3.850 11:17:42.377 9 1:28.930 +3.610 11:18:45.733 6 1:31.116 +4.683 11:15:27.955
10 1:28.579 +8.667 11:19:10.956 10 1:20.185 +3.865 11:20:14.918 7 1:29.010 +2.577 11:16:56.965
1 1:21.454 +1.542 11:20:32.410 1 1:28.160 +2.840 11:21:43.078 8 1:29.313 +2.880 11:18:26.278
12 1:21.615 +1.703 11:21:54.025 12 1:28.496 +3.176 11:23:11.574 9 1:27.687 +1.254 11:19:53.965
13 1:21.847 +1.935 11:23:15.872 13 1:30.169 +4.849 11:24:41.743 10 1:28.896 +2.463 11:21:22.861
14 1:20.861 +0.949 11:24:36.733 14 1:26.587 +1.267 11:26:08.330 1 1:26.433 11:22:49.294
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Carrera Cup

Carrera Club Session 3

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:03:05

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
2013-04-14 11:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:26.672 +0.239 11:24:15.966
(61) Geir Gillebo
1 1:40.232 +7.543 11:05:57.870
2 1:37.943 +5.254 11:07:35.813
3 1:38.412 +5.723 11:09:14.225
4 1:35.013 +2.324 11:10:49.238
5 1:37.911 +5.222 11:12:27.149
6 1:48.651 +15.962 11:14:15.800
7 1:43.641 +10.952 11:15:59.441
8 1:46.696 +14.007 11:17:46.137
9 1:42.603 +9.914 11:19:28.740
10 1:40.373 +7.684 11:21:09.113
1 1:45.293 +12.604 11:22:54.406
12 1:32.689 11:24:27.095
13 1:40.409 +7.720 11:26:07.504
14 1:36.082 +3.393 11:27:43.586
(17) Runar Sunde Olsen
1 1:45.179 +2.921 11:06:12.248
2 1:59.118 +16.860 11:08:11.366
3 1:47.473 +5.215 11:09:58.839
4 1:42.258 11:11:41.097
5 1:46.561 +4.303 11:13:27.658
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